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NOTICE OF MEETING

A meeting of the Comprehensive Community Services (CCS) Advisory Committee will be held on
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 at 10:00 AM in Conference Room A/B in the Health and Human Services
Building and via Zoom at:

Richland County Telehealth is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: CCS Coordinating Committee Meeting
Time: Mar 22, 2022 10:00 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/83899378543?pwd=TIBmTHh1NmMRhaTVtb2QzWGI6eHk0Zz09

Meeting ID: 838 9937 8543
Passcode: 175930
Dial by your location

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 838 9937 8543
Passcode: 175930
Find your local number: https://usO6web.zoom.us/u/kel AGu9mvn

Join by SIP
83899378543@172.31.0.31

Join by H.323

172.31.0.31

Meeting ID: 838 9937 8543
Passcode: 175930
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order

Approve Agenda and Posting for March 22, 2022 Meeting
Approve Minutes for January 10, 2022 Meeting

Citizen Comments

Site Visit Results

CCS Regional Updates

Richland County CCS Updates

CCS Consumer Graph

Other Agenda Items

10) Next Meeting:

11) Adjourn
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